
Times Pocono Field 1 Pocono FIeld 2 Pocono Field 3 Pocono 4 (4A) Pocono 4 (4B) Pocono 5 (5A) Pocono 5 (5B)

8:00 AM 

8:30 AM 

9:00 AM 

9:30 AM 

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:00 PM 

2:30 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:30 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

5:30 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:30 PM
GOLD is 3/4

Alumni Game / 8th Final Shot

Renegades Green v. Fair Lawn 

Renegades Gold v. Montville 

Jefferson v. Pequannock

Renegades Green v. Kittatinny 

Renegades Gold v. Parsippany 

Renegades Green v. Roxbury 

Renegades Gold v. Hackettstown 

Mountain Lakes v. Roxbury 

Parsippany v. Fair Lawn

Renegades Green v. Randolph 1 

Renegades Gold v. Kittatinny

Kinnelon v. Sparta

Renegades Green v. Chatham 1 

Renegades Gold v. Mountain Lakes 

Renegades Green v. Fair Lawn 

Renegades Gold v. Sparta

GREEN is 5/6

Roxbury v. Fair Lawn 

Morristown 2 v. Chatham 1 

Randolph 1 v. Fair Lawn 

Morristown 1 v. Chatham 2 

Morristown 2 v. Randolph 2 

Morristown 1 v. Kinnelon 

Randolph 1 v. Chatham 1 

Morristown 2 v. West Milford

Morristown 1 v. Randolph 1 

Morristown 2 v. Randolph 2 

Morristown 1 v. Mountain Lakes 

Roxbury v. Morristown 1 

Pequannock v. Jefferson

Kittatinny v. Kinnelon

Morristown 2 v. Sparta

Jefferson v. Morristown 2

Kinnelon v. Sparta

BLUE is 7/8

Randolph 2 v. Pequannock

Hackettstown v. Jefferson 

Montville v. Parsippany 

Parsippany v. Kittatinny 

Roxbury v. Sparta

Parsippany v. Jefferson 

Kinnelon v. Roxbury

Chatham 2 v. Randolph 2

Parsippany v. Kittatinny 

Hackettstown v. Long Valley 

Randolph 1 v. Sparta

Randolph 2 v. Kinnelon

Mountain Lakes v. Randolph 1 

Montville v. Long Valley

Randolph 2 v. Fair Lawn

Long Valley v. Pequannock 

Hackettstown v. Montville

Morristown 1 v. Mountain Lakes 

Mountain Lakes v. Chatham 2 

Pequannock v. West Milford 

Jefferson v. Pequannock

West Milford v. Hackettstown 

Montville v. Kittatinny

Montville v. Hackettstown

Mountain Lakes 1 v. Randolph 1 

Montville v. Hackettstown

Long Valley 1 v. Mountain Lakes 1 

Jefferson v. Fair Lawn

Hackettstown v. Sparta

Sparta v. Kinnelon

Randolph 1 v. Jefferson

Montville v. Fair Lawn

Mountain Lakes 2 v. Randolph 2 

Mountain Lakes 3 v. Morristown 1 

Randolph 2 v. Kinnelon

Montville v. Roxbury

Morristown 1 v. Mountain Lakes 2 

Kittatinny v. Pequannock

Mountain Lakes 1 v. Roxbury 

Morristown 2 v. Randolph 3 

Renegades 3 v. Hackettstown

Renegades Green v. Long Valley 1 

Morristown 2 v. Fair Lawn

Renegades Green v. Pequannock 

West Milford v. Long Valley 2 

Morristown 2 v. Mountain Lakes 3 

Renegades Green v. North Warren 

Mountain Lakes 2 v. West Milford 

Mountain Lakes 3 v. Kinnelon 

Kittatinny v. West Milford

Renegades Gold v. Long Valley 2 

Randolph 3 v. Sparta

Renegades Gold v. Kittatinny 

Randolph 1 v. North Warren 

Randolph 3 v. Long Valley 2 

Renegades Gold v. Jefferson 

Morristown 1 v. Long Valley 1 

Randolph 2 v. Roxbury

Pequannock v. North Warren

ROMP IN THE SWAMP
2022 GIRLS SCHEDULE

For the most up-to-date schedule, please go to www.renegadeslax.org/romp-in-the-swamp


