

ROMP IN THE SWAMP 2022 GIRLS SCHEDULE

Times	Pocono Field 1	Pocono Fleld 2	Pocono Field 3	Pocono 4 (4A)	Pocono 4 (4B)	Pocono 5 (5A)	Pocono 5 (5B)
8:00 AM				Mountain Lakes 1 v. Randolph 1	Mountain Lakes 2 v. Randolph 2	Renegades Green v. Long Valley 1	Renegades Gold v. Long Valley 2
8:30 AM	Renegades Green v. Fair Lawn	Morristown 1 v. Randolph 1	Parsippany v. Kittatinny	Montville v. Hackettstown	Mountain Lakes 3 v. Morristown 1	Morristown 2 v. Fair Lawn	Randolph 3 v. Sparta
9:00 AM	Renegades Gold v. Montville	Morristown 2 v. Randolph 2	Hackettstown v. Long Valley	Long Valley 1 v. Mountain Lakes 1	Randolph 2 v. Kinnelon	Renegades Green v. Pequannock	Renegades Gold v. Kittatinny
9:30 AM	Jefferson v. Pequannock	Morristown 1 v. Mountain Lakes	Randolph 1 v. Sparta	Jefferson v. Fair Lawn	Montville v. Roxbury	West Milford v. Long Valley 2	Randolph 1 v. North Warren
10:00 AM	Renegades Green v. Kittatinny	Roxbury v. Morristown 1	Randolph 2 v. Kinnelon	Hackettstown v. Sparta	Morristown 1 v. Mountain Lakes 2	Morristown 2 v. Mountain Lakes 3	Randolph 3 v. Long Valley 2
10:30 AM	Renegades Gold v. Parsippany	Pequannock v. Jefferson	Mountain Lakes v. Randolph 1	Sparta v. Kinnelon	Kittatinny v. Pequannock	Renegades Green v. North Warren	Renegades Gold v. Jefferson
11:00 AM	Renegades Green v. Roxbury	Kittatinny v. Kinnelon	Montville v. Long Valley	Randolph 1 v. Jefferson	Mountain Lakes 1 v. Roxbury	Mountain Lakes 2 v. West Milford	Morristown 1 v. Long Valley 1
11:30 AM	Renegades Gold v. Hackettstown	Morristown 2 v. Sparta	Randolph 2 v. Fair Lawn	Montville v. Fair Lawn	Morristown 2 v. Randolph 3	Mountain Lakes 3 v. Kinnelon	Randolph 2 v. Roxbury
12:00 PM	Mountain Lakes v. Roxbury	Jefferson v. Morristown 2	Long Valley v. Pequannock		Renegades 3 v. Hackettstown	Kittatinny v. West Milford	Pequannock v. North Warren
12:30 PM	Parsippany v. Fair Lawn	Kinnelon v. Sparta	Hackettstown v. Montville				
1:00 PM							
1:30 PM	Renegades Green v. Randolph 1	Roxbury v. Fair Lawn	Randolph 2 v. Pequannock	Morristown 1 v. Mountain Lakes			
2:00 PM	Renegades Gold v. Kittatinny	Morristown 2 v. Chatham 1	Hackettstown v. Jefferson	Mountain Lakes v. Chatham 2			
2:30 PM	Kinnelon v. Sparta	Randolph 1 v. Fair Lawn	Montville v. Parsippany	Pequannock v. West Milford			
3:00 PM	Renegades Green v. Chatham 1	Morristown 1 v. Chatham 2	Parsippany v. Kittatinny	Jefferson v. Pequannock			
3:30 PM	Renegades Gold v. Mountain Lakes	Morristown 2 v. Randolph 2	Roxbury v. Sparta	West Milford v. Hackettstown			
4:00 PM	Renegades Green v. Fair Lawn	Morristown 1 v. Kinnelon	Parsippany v. Jefferson	Montville v. Kittatinny			
4:30 PM	Renegades Gold v. Sparta	Randolph 1 v. Chatham 1	Kinnelon v. Roxbury	Montville v. Hackettstown			
5:00 PM		Morristown 2 v. West Milford	Chatham 2 v. Randolph 2				
5:30 PM	Alumni Game / 8th Final Shot						
6:00 PM							
6:30 PM							
7:00 PM							
7:30 PM	GOLD is 3/4	GREEN is 5/6	BLUE is 7/8				

For the most up-to-date schedule, please go to www.renegadeslax.org/romp-in-the-swamp